HIGHER DANCE COURSE DATES 2020-21

Date Start End Name Location
Fri 14 June 2020 13:30 16:30 AUDITIONS Studio 2
Fri 26 June 2020 10:30 16:30 Induction Day TBC
Fri 21 August 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 28 August 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 04 September 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 11 September 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Mon 14 September 2020 09:30 16:30 Half Term Intensive Studio 2
Tue 15 September 2020 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Fri 18 September 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 25 September 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 02 October 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 09 October 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Mon 19 October 2020 09:30 17:30 Studio 2
Tue 20 October 2020 09:30 17:30 Studio 2
Wed 21 October 2020 09:30 17:30 October Holiday Intensive Studio 2
Thu 22 October 2020 09:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 23 October 2020 09:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 30 October 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio2
Fri 06 November 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 13 November 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 20 November 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 27 November 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 04 December 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 11 December 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 18 December 2020 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Sat 02 January 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Sun 03 January 2021 09:30 16:30 Winter Intensive & Prelim ~ Studio 2
Mon 04 January 2021 09:30 16:30 dates here may change slightly Studio 2
Tue 05 January 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Fri 08 January 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 15 January 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 22 January 2021 1330 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 29 January 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 05 February 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 12 February 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Mon 15 February 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Tue 16 February 2021 09:30 16:30 Half Term Intensive Studio 2
Wed 17 February 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Fri 19 February 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 26 February. 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 05 March 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 12 March 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 19 March 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 26 March 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 02 Aprili2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Mon 05 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Tue 06 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Wed 07 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Easter Intensive Studio 2
Thu 08 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Fri 09 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Sat 10 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Studio 2
Fri 23 April 2021 13:30 17:30 Onetouch Theatre
Sat 24 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Final Assessment Weekend Onetouch Theatre
Sun 25 April 2021 09:30 16:30 Onetouch Theatre
Fri 30 April 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 07 May 2021 13:30 17:30 Final Performance Jim Love Studio
Fri 14 May 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
Fri 21 May 2021 13:30 17:30 Studio 2
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SQA Courses at Eden Court are delivered by Eden Court in partnership with the Highland Council



